Austin Rhetoric Club (ARC)

Parental Consent and Release of Liability

IMPORTANT: THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS A RELEASE OF LIABILITY.
YOU ARE ADVISED TO REVIEW IT CAREFULLY WITH COUNSEL OF YOUR CHOICE.

List of All Family Members Participating in ARC (Please Print):

Mother	Phone Number	 Date Signed
Father	Phone Number	Date Signed
(7) <u>Authority to Sign</u> . I represent and warrant that I am a par authority to enter into this Parental Consent and Release of acknowledge that I have read and understand this documen Consent and Release of Liability shall be governed by and it conflict of law principles. Any litigation under this Parental C	Liability on behalf of myself an it, and also represent that all in nterpreted in accordance with	d my above-listed minor children. By signing below, I formation provided is accurate. I agree that this Parental he laws of the State of Texas, without giving effect to its
List any medical or food allergies of family members particip	ating in ARC (please write "No 	ne" if applicable):
(6) <u>Consent to Medical Treatment</u> . I hereby give my consent treatment that may be deemed advisable in the event of injuries.	ry, accident, and/or illness dur	ing an ARC activity.
(the "Released Parties") from any and all claims that I and m liability is given on behalf of myself, my above-listed minor c	ny above-listed minor children i hildren, and any heirs, family,	eers, agents, and any party or facility hosting an ARC activity may have against any of the Released Parties. This release of estate, administrators, and personal representatives of mended to be as broad and inclusive as permitted by the State of
(4) <u>Assumption of risk</u> . By signing this Parental Consent and capable of safely participating in all ARC activities, and I expended at this time.	•	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
· /	on–related activities, recreation	property damage and of personal injury, illness or even death, nal activities, accidents in and around facilities used by ARC, icipants, food-borne illnesses, and allergic reactions.
(2) Consent to participation. I give consent to participation in	ARC and its activities.	
(1) <u>Participation is a privilege</u> . I understand and agree that p privilege, sign this Parental Consent and Release of Liability		ric Club (ARC) is a privilege, and in consideration of that
Each signatory hereto agrees as follows on behalf of the sig	natory and each of the above-	isted minor children of the signatory:
(4)	(8)	
(3)	(7)	
(2) Mother -	(6)	
(1) Father -	(5)	